

ORDER DATED : 03/18-09-2025

Today is fixed SR/AD/Appr.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

DA is directed to comply the order No-02 dt-21-02-2025.

Fix 19-11-2025 for SR/AD/Appr.

Dictated/Corrected by me.

MACT, Judge (WB00700)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

MACT, Judge (WB00700)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj